
TM5-6115-585-24P
NAVFAC P-8-623-24P

TO-35C2-3-455-4
SL-4-0568C/06585B

150 FIGURE 49. Oil filter assembly-exploded view

 Current part is item (4) on diagram. Available at www.oshkoshequipment.com 

 Current part is item (4) on diagram. Available at www.oshkoshequipment.com 



TM5-6115-585-24P
NAVFAC P-8-623-24P
TO-35C2-3-455-4
SL-4-05684C/06585B
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8)
ILLUS- SMR CODE USMC DESCRIPTION
TRATION QTY USMC
A B A B C D A B NATIONAL USABLE INC QTY
FIG ITEM AIR REPL STOCK REF NUMBER   ON IN PER
NO. NO. ARMY FORCE NAVY USMC SSI FACTOR NUMBER & MFR CODE  CODE U/M UNIT EQUIP

GROUP 15 INTERNAL ENGINE ASSEMBLY - CONTINUED

49 1 XBOOO AOOOO XBOOO PAOOO 010 OIL FILTER ASSEMBLY EA 1 1
122-0295  (44940)

49 2 PAOZZ PAOZZ PAOZZ PAOZZ 200 5330-01-200-4808 GASKET,OIL FILTER ASSEMBLY EA 1 1
102940  (73370)
122-0404  (44940)

49 3 PAOZZ PAOZZ PAOZZ PAOZZ 200 2940-00-580-6304 CARTRIDGE,OIL FILTER EA 1 1
MS35802-2  (96906)

49 4 PAOZZ PAOZZ PAOZZ PAOZZ 040 5310-00-297-2278 GASKET,OIL FILTER CARTRIDGE EA 1 1
101978  (73370)

49 5 PAOZZ PAOZZ XB PAOZZ D 013 5340-00-793-1056 RETAINER,SPRING EA 1 1
101977  (73370)

49 6 PAOZZ PAOZZ XB PAOZZ D 015 5360-00-224-9730 SPRING,HELICAL,COMPRESSION: OIL FILTER EA 1 1
101976  (73370)

49 7 PAOZZ PAOZZ XB PAOZZ D 008 2940-01-005-6012 BOLT,TUBULAR,VALVE EA 1 1
143863  (73370)

49 8 PAOZZ PAOZZ PAOZZ PAOZZ 040 5310-00-297-2275 GASKET,VALVE BOLT EA 1 1
101979  (73370)

49 9 PAOZZ XBOZZ XB PAOZZ D 003 5365-01-027-4982 PLUG,PIPE: OIL FILTER EA 1 1
151728  (73370)

49 10 XBOZZ XBOZZ XB XBOZZ BODY SHELL,OIL FILTER EA 1 1
X170430  (73370)

49 11 PAOZZ PAOZZ XB PAFZZ D 008 5306-00-225-8503 BOLT,MACHINE EA 1 1
MS90725-39  (96906)

49 12 PAOZZ PAOZZ XB PAFZZ D 008 5305-01-049-6239 SCREW,CAP,HEX HD: 5/16-18 X 1-34 EA 2 2
UNC-2A,GR8,HARDENED,CAD PL
800-0522  (44940)

49 13 PAOZZ PAOZZ PAOZZ PAFZZ D 010 5310-00-407-9566 WASHER,LOCK: 5/16 EA 3 54
MS35338-45  (96906)

49 14 XBFFF AOOOO XB AFFZZ ADAPTER ASSEMBLY,OIL FILTER EA 1 1
122-0358  (44940)

49 5 PAOZZ PAOZZ PAHZZ PAFZZ 040 5930-01-039-3140 SWITCH,PRESSURE EA 1 1
M-1423-T4-S2  (74400)

49 16 PAOZZ PAOZZ XB PAFZZ D 023 4730-00-289-1930 ADAPTER,STRAIGHT EA 1 1
MS51875-3

49 17 PAOZZ PAOZZ XB PAFZZ D 008 4730-00-647-3207 ELBOW,PIPE EA 1 1
C5405X4  (79470)
502-0404  (44940)
MS51504A4  (96906)

49 18 PAOZZ PAOZZ PAFZZ PAFZZ D 008 4730-00-833-0638 ELBOW,PIPE: 45 DEG EA 1 1
502-0053  (44940)

49 19 PAOZZ PAOZZ XB PAFZZ D 008 4730-00-263-2733 TEE,PIPE EA 1 1
3750X2  (79470)

49 20 XBFFF AOOOO XB AFFZZ ADAPTER SUBASSEMBLY,OIL FILTER EA 1 1
122-0506  (44940)

49 21 PAFZZ PAOZZ XB PAFZZ D 003 4730-01-048-9731 PLUG,PIPE EA 1 2
505-0718  (44940)

49 22 PAFZZ PAOZZ XB PAFZZ D 015 5360-01-049-0381 SPRING,HELICAL,COMPRESSION: BYPASS EA 1 1
122-0302  (44940)

49 23 PAFZZ PAOZZ PAFZZ PAFZZ D 015 2815-00-833-0655 BALL,BEARING EA 1 1
510-0043  (44940)

49 24 PAFZZ PAOZZ PAFZZ PAFZZ D 008 5305-00-068-0508 SCREW,CAP,HEX HD: 1/4-20 X 3/4 UNC-2A, EA 3 3
GR 8,HARDENED
MS90728-6  (96906)

49 25 PAFZZ PAOZZ PAFZZ PAFZZ D 010 5310-00-582-5965 WASHER,LOCK: 1/4 EA 3 65
35338-44  (96906)

CHANGE 5 151/(152 BLANK)

 Current part is item (4) on diagram. Available at www.oshkoshequipment.com 

 Current part is item (4) on diagram. Available at www.oshkoshequipment.com 


	FIGURES

	FIGURE 49

	PAGES

	PAGE 150
	PAGE 151


